Programme of the International Workshop on Nuclear Safety Regulation

Date and Time: 10:00-16:30, 18th January 2012

Venue: International Conference Room, 3rd floor of the Mita Kaigisho, Tokyo
2-1-8 Mita, Minato-ku
Tokyo 108-0073, JAPAN

Opening Session

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:20

Registration
Opening Remarks — Japan
Self-introduction by participants

Session 1: Approach and Experience of Nuclear Safety Requlation

Organisations

Each organization will make presentations on their activities including how to
implement practical regulations and how to ensure citizens’ trusts. The short Q&A
part will follow each presentation part.

10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20

12:20-14:00

United Kingdom

France

United States

Republic of Korea

IAEA Safety Standards and Experiences — IAEA
Experiences in OECD/NEA — OECD/NEA

Lunch (at the lunch room of the Mita Kaigisho)

Session 2: Nuclear Safety Requlation Reform in Japan

14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00

Closing Session

16:00-16:30

Japan
Discussion on Nuclear Safety Regulation Reform in Japan
(Chaired by the Cabinet Secretariat of Japan)

Summary of Discussion



