## Programme of the International Workshop on Nuclear Safety Regulation

Date and Time: 10:00-16:30, 18th January 2012

Venue: International Conference Room, 3rd floor of the Mita Kaigisho, Tokyo

2-1-8 Mita, Minato-ku Tokyo 108-0073, JAPAN

### **Opening Session**

9:30-10:00 Registration

10:00-10:20 Opening Remarks – Japan

Self-introduction by participants

# <u>Session 1: Approach and Experience of Nuclear Safety Regulation</u> <u>Organisations</u>

Each organization will make presentations on their activities including how to implement practical regulations and how to ensure citizens' trusts. The short Q&A part will follow each presentation part.

10:20-10:40	United Kingdom
10:40-11:00	France
11:00-11:20	United States
11:20-11:40	Republic of Korea
11:40-12:00	IAEA Safety Standards and Experiences – IAEA
12:00-12:20	Experiences in OECD/NEA - OECD/NEA
12:20-14:00	Lunch (at the lunch room of the Mita Kaigisho)

## Session 2: Nuclear Safety Regulation Reform in Japan

14:00-14:30	Japan
14:30-16:00	Discussion on Nuclear Safety Regulation Reform in Japan
	(Chaired by the Cabinet Secretariat of Japan)

### **Closing Session**

16:00-16:30 Summary of Discussion